800-346-1956    |    JAMESONLLC.COM 1
LOCATE LIVE
GAS & WATER LINES
Jameson Live Tracer™ rodder units were
developed to trace live gas mains as well as
gas and water service lines.
Incorporating a stu�ng box (included), the
Live Tracer™ rod can be inserted into line

600’ x 1/4” 16-14-600M-GL 16-600RRM
36.25”
1/4"
DIA.
SIZE PART NUMBER
REPLACEMENT
REEL
300’ x 5/16” 12-516-300M-GL 12-300RRM-GL
400’ x 5/16” 12-516-400M-GL 12-400RRM-GL
5/16"
DIA.
34”
SIZE PART NUMBER
REPLACEMENT
REEL
500’ x 5/16” 12A-516-500M-GL 12A-500RRM-GL
600’ x 5/16” 12A-516-600M-GL 12A-600RRM-GL
700’ x 5/16” 12A-516-700M-GL 12A-700RRM-GL
800’ x 5/16” 12A-516-800M-GL 12A-800RRM-GL
1200’ x 5/16” 12A-516-1200M-GL 12A-1200RRM-GL
5/16"
DIA.
40”
1/4” Live Tracer™ 5/16” Live Tracer™ 5/16” Live Tracer™

[55.9 x 43.2 x 17.8 cm]
22” x 17” x 7”
[55.9 x 43.2 x 17.8 cm]
Weight
11.1 - 15.0 lbs.
[5.0 - 6.8 kg]”
11.6 - 15.5 lbs.
[5.3 - 7.0 kg]
800-346-1956    |    JAMESONLLC.COM 9
LIVE TRACER™ FOR GAS & WATER SERVICE LINES
SIZE
LIVE TRACER
WITH BULLET TIP
REPLACEMENT
CANISTER
100’ x 3/16” 15-316-100-GL 15-100RR-GL
150’ x 3/16” 15-316-150-GL 15-150RR-GL
200 x 3/16” 15-316-200-GL 15-200RR-GL
250 x 3/16” 15-316-250-GL 15-250RR-GL
300 x 3/16” 15-316-300-GL 15-300RR-GL
LIVE TRACER
WITH FLEXIBLE TIP
100 x 3/16" 15-316-100-GLFT 15-100RR-GLFT
150 x 3/16" 15-316-150-GLFT 15-150RR-GLFT
200 x 3/16" 15-316-200-GLFT 15-200RR-GLFT
250 x 3/16" 15-316-250-GLFT 15-250RR-GLFT
300 x 3/16" 15-316-300-GLFT 15-300RR-GLFT
SIZE
LIVE TRACER
WITH BULLET TIP
REPLACEMENT
CANISTER
100’ x 1/8” 15-18-100-GL 15-18-100RR-GL
150’ x 1/8” 15-18-150-GL 15-18-150RR-GL
200 x 1/8” 15-18-200-GL 15-18-200RR-GL
250 x 1/8” 15-18-250-GL 15-18-250RR-GL
300 x 1/8” 15-18-300-GL 15-18-300RR-GL
LIVE TRACER
WITH FLEXIBLE TIP
100' x 1/8" 15-18-100-GLFT 15-18-100RR-GLFT
150' x 1/8" 15-18-150-GLFT 15-18-150RR-GLFT
200' x 1/8" 15-18-200-GLFT 15-18-200RR-GLFT
250' x 1/8" 15-18-250-GLFT 15-18-250RR-GLFT
300' x 1/8" 15-18-300-GLFT 15-18-300RR-GLFT
Flexible Tip
Navigates Di�cult Transitions And
Stab Fittings; Guides Rod Through
Lyco Fittings In 1/2” Pipe.

15-WIPE
Hex Wrench 5/32" Ball-nose hex wrench for 1/8" and 3/16" Stuf昀椀ng Boxes 15-HW532
Replacement
Terminal
Contact terminal replacement kit.  Includes external and internal terminals, end
ferrule, adhesive, emery cloth.
15-18-LUG 15-LUG
Bullet Tip
Repair Kit
Bullet tip, adhesive, emery cloth - Guides Rod From Riser To Service Transition 15-18-146-GW 15-146-GW
Tapered Tip
Repair Kit
Tapered tip, adhesive, emery cloth - Guides Rod From Riser To Service Transition 15-146-GW-T
Flex Tip
Repair Kit
Flex Tip, adhesive, emery cloth 15-18-168 15-163GLFT
Repair Adhesive Adhesive, Applictor, Emery Cloth 9-167
Live Tracer™  Accessory Kit With Stu�ng Box
(Included and Sold Separately)
Stu�ng

 T
R
A
C
E
R
 R
E
E
L
S
PART NO.
REPLACEMENT
CARTRIDGE
SIZE
15-18-100RR-GL Live Tracer 1/8" 1/8" x 100 ft.
15-18-150RR-GL Live Tracer 1/8" 1/8" x 150 ft.
15-18-200RR-GL Live Tracer 1/8" 1/8" x 200 ft.
15-18-250RR-GL Live Tracer 1/8" 1/8" x 250 ft.
15-18-300RR-GL Live Tracer 1/8" 1/8" x 300 ft.
15-100RR-GL Live Tracer 3/16" 3/16" x 100 ft.
15-150RR-GL Live Tracer 3/16" 3/16" x 150 ft.
15-200RR-GL Live Tracer 3/16" 3/16" x 200 ft.
15-250RR-GL Live Tracer 3/16" 3/16" x 250 ft.
15-300RR-GL Live Tracer 3/16" 3/16" x 300 ft.
NEW!
800-346-1956    |    JAMESONLLC.COM 11
DUCT HUNTER™ TRACEABLE RODDERS
The Duct Hunter is a continuous fiberglass duct rodder with a